MORLEY PARISH COUNCIL

Meeting Information for 2021
Meetings are normally held at 7.30pm at Morley Village and Sports Hall. However, during the pandemic, meetings are held remotely via Zoom. Instructions for joining remote meetings are given on each meeting agenda. The agendas can be found on the Morley Parish Council website.
Members of the public and the press are welcome to attend all parish council meetings. There is an opportunity for members of the public to speak early in each meeting during an adjournment for public participation, which is shown on the agenda.

Monday 11 January 2021
Monday 15 February 2021
Monday 15 March 2021
Monday 19 April 2021
Monday 17 May 2021
Monday 21 June 2021
Monday 19 July 2021
Monday 20 September 2021
Monday 18 October 2021
Monday 15 October 2021

